ZONE 1 ZONE 2 INDUSTRIAL
LED Zone 1 Floodlight
Standard Variants
applications with restricted space.
SPARTAN uses CoolExtrude™
•
•
• High lumen output LED

 to +55
Electrical
core 4mm² cable
Optical
(10 x 10 option can be upgraded
to  Technology)
( )
patterns
patterns ( )
Mechanical/Environmental
are marine grade stainless steel
Dimensions: 196 x 274 x 170mm
(10.8 x 7.7 x 6.7”)
on Page 2)
Description
SPX-FL12-W-1010 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 10°x 10° beam
SPX-FL12-W-3030 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 30°x 30° beam
SPX-FL12-W-5050 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 50°x 50° beam
Description
SPX-FL12-W-3510 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 35°x 10° beam
SPX-FL12-W-6025 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 60°x 25° beam
SPX-FL12-W-8030 SPARTAN Flood, 12 LED, White-Light, 80°x 30° beam
Circular beam pat tern
El l ip t ica l  beam pat tern
with an industry leading 5 year
SPARTAN ZONE 1

9”
)
150mm (5.9”)
100mm (3.9”)
50mm (1.97”)
9mm Holes
with an industry leading 5 year
 to +55
 to +48
 to +55
4mm² cable
Technology)
)
)
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL24-W-1010 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 10°x 10° beam
SPX-FL24-W-3030 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 30°x 30° beam
SPX-FL24-W-5050 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 50°x 50° beam
SPX-FL24-W-120120 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 120°x 120° beam
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL24-W-3510 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 35°x 10° beam
SPX-FL24-W-6025 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 60°x 25° beam
SPX-FL24-W-8030 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 80°x 30° beam
SPX-FL24-W-12050 SPARTAN Flood, 24 LED, White-Light, 120°x 50° beam
SPARTAN ZONE 1
FLOOD FL24
)
Products in the SPARTAN Flood 24 range

8”
)
SPARTAN ZONE 1
FLOOD FL48
 to +55
 to +48
 to +55
4mm² cable
Technology)
)
)
with an industry leading 5 year
SPARTAN ZONE 1
FLOOD FL48
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL48-W-1010 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 10°x 10° beam
SPX-FL48-W-3030 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 30°x 30° beam
SPX-FL48-W-5050 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 50°x 50° beam
SPX-FL48-W-120120 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 120°x 120° beam
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL48-W-3510 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 35°x 10° beam
SPX-FL48-W-6025 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 60°x 25° beam
SPX-FL48-W-8030 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 80°x 30° beam
SPX-FL48-W-12050 SPARTAN Flood, 48 LED, White-Light, 120°x 50° beam
)
Products in the SPARTAN Flood 48 range
10° x 10°
35° x 10°

)
1
2
3
4
5
Ø13
25mm (1”)
 to +55
 to +55
4mm² cable
Technology)
)
)
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL72-W-1010 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 10°x 10° beam
SPX-FL72-W-3030 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 30°x 30° beam
SPX-FL72-W-5050 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 50°x 50° beam
SPX-FL72-W-120120 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 120°x 120° beam
Par t  Codes Description
SPX-FL72-W-3510 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 35°x 10° beam
SPX-FL72-W-6025 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 60°x 25° beam
SPX-FL72-W-8030 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 80°x 30° beam
SPX-FL72-W-12050 SPARTAN Flood, 72 LED, White-Light, 120°x 50° beam
SPARTAN ZONE 1
FLOOD FL72
L’éclairage  LED des professionnels
maxi led Téléphone:  +33 (0) 475 601 113